Corporate Office
12637 South 265 West, Suite 100 • Draper, Utah 84020 • Toll Free: 888.488.9276 • Fax: 801.948.7599 • Office: 801.948.7500 • www.warmzone.com
© 2017 WARMZONE All Rights Reserved www.WARMZONE.com  FHPS-2017
12637 S. 265 W. Suite 100 Draper, UT  84020 Phone: 888.488.9276 FilmHeat Product Sheet - 2
FilmHeat
Radiant Floor Heating Systems GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
FilmHeat Thin Floor Heating Element
FilmHeat in-floor film heating systems feature a paper-thin heating element that can be cut on

12 12’-7.2” 264 2.20 1.10
13 13’-7.8” 286 2.38 1.19
14 14’-8.4” 308 2.57 1.28
15 15’-9” 330 2.75 1.38
16 16’-9.6” 352 2.93 1.47
17 17’-10.2” 374 3.12 1.56
18 18’-10.8” 396 3.30 1.65
19 19’-11.4” 418 3.48 1.74
20 21’-0” 440 3.67 1.83
*Also available in widths of 18, 36 and 48 inches. Call 888.488.9276 for more information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Line Voltage Description Voltage
ULH24-22W 24” wide under floor heating panel, 22W 120, 240
ULH36-35W 36” wide under floor heating panel, 35W 120, 240
ULH48-47W 48” wide under floor heating panel, 47W 120, 240
ACC-25  Crimp connectors and plastic insulators (quantity 25)
ACC-50  Crimp connectors and plastic insulators (quantity 50)
ACC-50-120V 12-gauge, Type UF, connecting wire (White & Black) 50 feet 120
ACC-50-240V 12-gauge, Type UF, connecting wire (Red & Black) 50 feet 240
ACC-100-120V 12-gauge, Type UF, connecting wire (White & Black) 100 feet 120
ACC-100-240V 12-gauge, Type UF, connecting wire (Red & Black) 100 feet 240
LEADS-14-THHN-W 14-gauge, FilmHeat connecting wire (White), per foot price 120, 240
LEADS-14-THHN-B 14-gauge, FilmHeat connecting wire (Black), per foot price 120
LEADS-14-THHN-R 14-gauge, FilmHeat connecting wire (Red), per foot price 240
FRD-TAPE-1 Sealant tape to seal connections (1”x10’)